TM
Product Change Notification
Document #: PCN-400823-01
Change Title: Cortina Systems, IXF19301, IXF19302, IXF19303, &
IXF19325, BGA Substrate, Package Material, Top Marking
and Pin 1 Orientation Change, FFF
Revision Date: 06 July 2010
Type of Change Notification:

 Cortina Systems, Inc.
 Page 3
Products Affected / Cortina Systems Ordering Codes:
Affected Family
Name Affected Product Code Post-Affected Product
Code
RoHS
Compliance
Media
Type
IXF19301 GCIXF19301EE.B1-885703 GCIXF19301EE.B1-885703 RoHS  5 TRAY
IXF19301 GCIXF19302EE.B1-885706 GCIXF19302EE.B1-885706 RoHS  5 TRAY
IXF19301 GCIXF19303EE.B1-885705 GCIXF19303EE.B1-885705 RoHS  5 TRAY
IXF19301 GCIXF19325EE.B1-885707 GCIXF19325EE.B1-885707 RoHS  5 TRAY
IXF19301 QCIXF19301EE.B1-998611 QCIXF19301EE.B1-998611 RoHS  6 TRAY
IXF19301 QCIXF19302EE.B1-998601 QCIXF19302EE.B1-998601 RoHS  6 TRAY
IXF19301 QCIXF19303EE.B1-998606 QCIXF19303EE.B1-998606 RoHS  6 TRAY
IXF19301 QCIXF19325EE.B1-998596 QCIXF19325EE.B1-998596 RoHS  6 TRAY